

Fee structure for International Students 2020

1 Year study

Tuition	\$13,500	GST Inclusive	
Administration Fee	\$1000	GST Inclusive	
Homestay Fee	\$295	Per week	
Subject Fees (this is NOT included in the tuition fee)	\$150-300 Max	This will vary depending on the subjects the student selects.	
Computer	Own cost	We are a 'bring your own device' school and it is recommended students have a device. We use chrome books at Tuakau College	
NCEA Fees NCEA Levels 1 to 3 (Years 11-13)	tba	Per candidate (optional)	
Extra costs not covered by the school			
Uniform	\$300-500	Approximate cost	
Stationery	\$200.00	Approximate cost	
Pocket money	Personal choice		
School subject trips and field trips	Varies		
Travel to, from and within NZ	Own cost	Students can be collected and dropped off at the airport upon request @ \$130 each way.	
Extra-curricular activities	Varies	Cost depends on which activity is chosen.	
Medical and Travel Insurance – Cover for 1 Year. (Uni-Care International Student Insurance Cover Quoted)	\$500 - \$600	Insurance fees are subject to change by the Insurance Provider. Premiums are calculated on exact travel dates and may differ slightly from this estimate.	

Short-term Study 1-2 Terms

Short Term study is available for Groups and single students. Information and pricing is available on application. A non-refundable deposit is required to secure bookings for groups. Please contact the International Student Manager – international@tuakaucollege.com

Tuition	\$495	GST Inclusive. Per week
Administration Fee	\$250	GST Inclusive
Placement Fee	\$250	GST Inclusive
Homestay Fee	\$295	Per week min; + \$50 per additional nite
Activities		On Request – Example - One Day Trip \$100

Note

• All fees quoted are in NZD and are GST Inclusive